

## **DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI AWARD**

## **Nomination Form**

The Greater Binghamton Chapter Distinguished Alumni Award is open to notable alumni who:

- Reside in or formerly in the Greater Binghamton Chapter area

- Have made significant contributions to society through
- Business or professional life
- Community affairs at local, state or national levels
- Supporting the advancement or excellence of Penn State and/or the Greater Binghamton Chapter

## To nominate an individual for the Greater Binghamton Chapter Distinguished Alumni Award, please provide the following information concerning the nominee:

Nominee's Name	Class Year Major			
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Home Phone Number			uil	
Business Title				
Company Name				
City	State			
Additional Graduate Study				
Year and Degree	College or University			
Year and Degree	College or University			
Nominator(s)				
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Daytime Phone Number	Cell Phone		ail	

All nominations must be submitted to the chapter President by December 15th. The nomination must be received from a current chapter member. A narrative nomination letter or brief is vital and helps the selection committee understand the out-of-the-ordinary, remarkable, and distinctive achievements of your nominee. The achievements and impact of your nominee should be highlighted as they relate to the award criteria.

Final selection will be made by the Greater Binghamton Chapter Board of Directors

Applications must be submitted no later than **December 15**<sup>th</sup>. **They can be emailed to <u>psaagb@gmail.com</u> or mailed to:** 

GBAPUS c/o Scott French 3101 Cortland Drive Vestal, NY 13850